
 
 
 

03/11/2021 13:00    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      1
vharding            |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2021 06 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  6 TO 2021  6
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

52 BUCK SHOALS FIRE FUND              
_________________________________________

 
5244722 BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE          
_________________________________________

 
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT             
_________________________________________

 
5244722 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CU      -61,000           0     -61,000     -49,304.45            .00     -11,695.55   80.8%*

 
2021/06/000389 12/31/2020 GCR         -596.83 REF DEC   12/11/2020 BUCK SHOALS        
2021/06/000425 12/31/2020 GEN       -7,777.29 REF DEC   BUCK SHOALS CY                

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT             -61,000           0     -61,000     -49,304.45            .00     -11,695.55   80.8%
 
 

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR             
_________________________________________

 
5244722 41101  AD VALOREM TAX -            0           0           0      -1,169.57            .00       1,169.57  100.0% 

 
2021/06/000425 12/31/2020 GEN         -413.91 REF DEC   BUCK SHOALS PY                

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                   0           0           0      -1,169.57            .00       1,169.57  100.0%
 
 

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             
_________________________________________

 
5244722 43100  SALES TAX       -4,800           0      -4,800            .00            .00      -4,800.00     .0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              -4,800           0      -4,800            .00            .00      -4,800.00     .0%
 
 

44900 INTEREST EARNED                    
_________________________________________

 
5244722 44900  INTEREST EARNED            0           0           0        -236.17            .00         236.17  100.0% 

 
2021/06/000425 12/31/2020 GEN          -78.16 REF DEC   DUE TO BUCK SHOALS VFD        

 
 

TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                          0           0           0        -236.17            .00         236.17  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6k3Qce%2FFaFUufjfAVQMz9HqI5nAW6mVMwNUnAAN0yF45Cerdc%2FRmcviOOMC2z0rz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aVIC2kTkJ0f6nPvwFc0J17v9OwF58ehZjVgGTER0nKt3qVeTTOFkxgAG4V6QcKc5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VdqUXpt06LPW1HvPIPyW4rgENt2i1mAFEjKufobrGR1RaUU6edkvZcmwsvf9CdfN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sgVAk3qgvWKBZo%2BnWW8IZ2WIRRs6pdZSeh8JYqRPGnS%2B3yQmvV5Om5DDall4%2Bwi2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QM1ksdNnrtn1qbCVS0DBFo8qb6Io3oHrj%2FL4pPHy%2FDX8WRgLy7Ol%2FbARQWYUOLbH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x0WwRpM9OhDfm3nIAu%2Fk4hs57XWzznMtOhFHXwXwhmG9Us%2FdIATgeI7XHLDah95I
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5whJn5wfbgquAkmn3J0UztHKwCWr3f8uNQr641NPTHEO2Etmfq%2BVuF5uiDVtSNLv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KuYJWKoOSQLyGe%2BP8b%2BKihg5jSfzZJQt2Yc7WAjkNth2PUyOKwSxqAGHQXjmv7KP


 
 
 

03/11/2021 13:00    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      2
vharding            |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2021 06 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  6 TO 2021  6
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE          -65,800           0     -65,800     -50,710.19            .00     -15,089.81   77.1%
 

TOTAL BUCK SHOALS FIRE FUND              -65,800           0     -65,800     -50,710.19            .00     -15,089.81   77.1%
 

TOTAL REVENUES      -65,800           0     -65,800     -50,710.19            .00     -15,089.81
 

GRAND TOTAL      -65,800           0     -65,800     -50,710.19            .00     -15,089.81   77.1%
 

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Valerie Harding **                                         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


